
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/05/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 06/06/15 Sat $26,676,838 $13,818,710 $40,000,000 $24,691,358.02 1.620 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 06/10/15 Wed $25,394,260 $26,973,039 $50,000,000 $30,864,197.53 1.620 7.0% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 06/13/15 Sat $28,616,244 $41,796,369 $60,000,000 $37,037,037.04 1.620 7.8% 20.6% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 06/17/15 Wed $26,745,235 $55,650,509 $70,000,000 $43,209,876.54 1.620 7.3% 26.4% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 06/20/15 Sat $29,714,168 $71,042,568 $80,000,000 $49,382,716.05 1.620 8.1% 32.4% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 06/24/15 Wed $28,083,566 $85,589,969 $90,000,000 $55,555,555.56 1.620 7.7% 37.6% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 06/27/15 Sat $34,914,148 $103,675,638 $100,000,000 $61,728,395.06 1.620 9.5% 43.5% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 07/01/15 Wed $32,436,519 $120,477,886 $119,000,000 $73,500,000.00 1.620 8.8% 48.5% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 07/04/15 Sat $37,881,850 $139,734,771 $137,000,000 $84,600,000.00 1.620 10.2% 53.8% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 07/08/15 Wed $34,382,710 $156,431,154 $152,000,000 $93,800,000.00 1.620 9.3% 58.1% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 07/11/15 Sat $42,238,263 $176,942,225 $159,000,000 $98,100,000.00 1.620 11.4% 62.9% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 07/15/15 Wed $41,774,993 $197,228,330 $178,000,000 $109,900,000.00 1.620 11.2% 67.0% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 07/18/15 Sat $52,265,627 $222,608,730 $203,000,000 $125,300,000.00 1.620 13.9% 71.6% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 07/22/15 Wed $53,471,991 $248,027,066 $227,000,000 $140,100,000.00 1.620 14.2% 75.6% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 07/25/15 Sat $76,307,815 $282,610,076 $300,000,000 $185,200,000.00 1.620 19.6% 80.4% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 07/29/15 Wed $88,228,785 $322,595,718 $400,000,000 $246,900,000.00 1.620 22.3% 84.8% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 08/01/15 Sat $148,800,240 $390,032,587 $500,000,000 $308,600,000.00 1.620 34.6% 90.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 08/05/15 Wed $125,726,018 $447,012,126 $0.00 1.620 30.1% 93.0% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 08/08/15 Sat $215,760,347 $544,795,587 $0.00 1.620 46.0% 96.2% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 08/12/15 Wed $188,589,027 $630,264,896 $0.00 1.620 41.6% 97.8% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 08/15/15 Sat $334,428,538 $781,829,260 $0.00 1.620 61.5% 99.2% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 08/19/15 Wed $301,742,443 $918,580,155 $0.00 1.620 57.7% 99.6% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/5/2015


